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Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

Stavros
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0421014M
0421044F
2034836M
0421068M
0243153F
0421028F
0421100M
0421037F
0421207M
2034838F
0942575F
0421127F
0421193M
0421196F
0421134F
0243326F
0243169F
0243129M
0243123F
0421029M
0421040M
0421136eM
0421047M
0421238F
0421061M
0421113F

Crescator

-1.17

BENZING Live

1: 20505604 2:

20505605
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EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

63051

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
:52 GPS Ceas Atomic
:52 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:52 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
[INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DBOGFFDD |07.06 15:42
|IDB070013 |07.06 16:31
| DB0O70300 |07.06 16:50
|DBOGFFC7 |07.06 17:00:
|DBOGFFFEF2 |07.006 17:02:
|DBOGFFFEFB |07.06 17:11
|DBOGFFD3 |07.06 17:38
| DBOGFFFEFF |07.06 17:47
|DBOGFFF9 |07.06 17:50
|DBOGFFDA |07.06 18:30
|DBOGFFDS |07.06 18:44
|[DBOGFFBY9 |07.06 19:11
|DBO7000D |07.06 20:21
|DB070017 |]07.06 20:33
|[DBOGFFEC |07.06 20:57
|DBOGFFF1 |08.06 06:30
| DBOGFFEF |08.06 07:26:
|DBOGFEFB8 |08.06 08:02:
|DBO7000E |08.06 08:46:
|DBOGFFC2 |08.06 08:50
|DB070302 108.06 09:58
| DBO70007 |08.06 10:17:
| DBOGFFDF |08.06 11:05:
|DBOGFFC4 |08.06 12:12
|IDBO70015 |08.06 16:28:
|DBOGFFD7 |09.06 14:41:

FILE ON
| SERVER

09, 06,2025 1Lagay

Stavros

22°28"6.290'E
07.06.2025 07:31:00
Dita si Raul Catanoiu

Pag.:

23° 32" 43' E
09.06.2025 17: :21 LIVE
09.06.2025 17: :18 -3
26
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
:57.1 |OK |01 1]008
:55.8 |OK |02 1026 |
:29.1 |OK |02 |014
06.3 |JOK |01 ]013 ]
12.3 |OK |02 1025 ]
:51.0 |OK |02 ]033
:12.0 |OK |02 1]018
:47.8 |OK |01 ]030
:55.5 |OK |01 |017
:32.2 |OK |01 1029 |
:53.3 |OK |02 1039 |
:00.4 |OK |02 ]003
:28.0 |OK |02 ]007
:56.5 |OK |02 1028 |
:38.5 |OK |02 ]037
:37.2 |OK |02 1041 |
14.1 |OK |02 035
02.3 |OK |01 ]022 |
06.0 |OK |02 ]006 |
:09.6 |OK |01 |005
:05.6 |OK |02 021
23.7 |OK 02 012 |
01.0 |OK |01 ]019 |
:50.6 |OK |02 027
46.9 |OK |02 011 |
22.2 |OK 02 1038 |
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 406841
Autorizare: AA9035CF
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